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55
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Generic Name
Betamethasone
Dexamethasone
Vitamin(B,/B,/B.,)
Vitamin B,
Diphenhydramine
Ketorolac
Chlorpheniramine
Ranitidin
Betamethasone
Chloramphenicol
Naphazoline
Sulfacetamide
Timolol
Artificial tears
Ketorolac
Olopatadine
Loteprednol
Beclomethasone
Naphazoline
Phenylephrine
Phenylephrine
Sodium Chloride
Desmopressin
Fluticasone
Cromolyn
Oxymetazoline
Sesame Oil
Olopatadine
Clotrimazole 1%
Clotrimazole2%

Clindamycin

Clotrimazole/ Betameta-
sone

Dexpanthenol
Sertaconazole
Vitamin A+D

Devil's claw / Glucosamine
sulfate / MSM

Triamcinolone
Triamcinolone NN
Clobetasol
Adapalene
Isotretinoin
Ibuprofen
Mebeverine
Lansoprazole
Mefenamic Acid

Omeprazole

Acetaminophen / Caffeine /
Ibuprofen

Ferous sulfate + Folic Acid
Gabapentin
Gabapentin
Amantadine

Alpha Lipoic Acid
Dextromethorphan

Diphenhydramine/ Ammo-
nium chloride (Diphenhydr-
amine Compound)

Vitamins and minerals
enriched with Ginkgobiloba
extract

Pediatric Grippe

Dextromethorphan
/Pseudoephedrine

Cyproheptadine

Brand Name

Ketrofal

Rabet
Raphicol

Timolin
Eyeawet
Ketrofal
Aleropat
Lotera
Beklam
Decofzol
Decophen
Decophen
Decosalin
Desmorin
Felazon
Molinose
Oxynose
Sesaline

Aleropat

Diprocol
Dermopan
Sertol
PA.D
Rahamin

Teriadent

Adalen

Isoten

Colomeb

Rahazol

Rahafen

Rahafol
Sirentin
Sirentin

Viraless

Alpic

Ginkgoviton

Pseuphan

Racip

Strength
4 mg/ml
4 mg/ml

(100 mg+100 mg +1000 mcg)
13ml

1000 mcg/ml
50 mg/ml
30 mg/ml
10 mg/ml
50mg/2ml

0.1%
0.5%
0.1%
10%
0.5%

0.5 %
5mg/5ml
0.5%

50 mcg/dose
0.05%
0.5%
0.25%
0.65%

10 mcg/dose
50 mcg/dose
20 mg/ml
0.05%
25%
0.6%

1%

2%

2%

1% + 0.05%
5%

2%
0.1%
0.05%
0.1%
0.05%
5%

200 mg
30 mg
250 mg
20 mg
325 mg+40 mg+200 mg
150 mg + 500 mcg

100 mg
300 mg

100 mg

300mg
15 mg/5 ml

(12.5 mg+125 mg)/5 ml

(Chlorpheniramine Maleate0.67
mg +Pseudoephedrine Hcl 10

mg) /5ml
(15 mg+30 mg)/5ml

2 mg/5ml

Dosage Form
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection
Injection

Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Ophthalmic Drop
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray
Nasal Spray

Vaginal Cream

Vaginal Cream

Vaginal Cream
Cream
Cream
Cream
Ointment
Ointment

Oral Paste
Ointment
Ointment
Gel
Gel
Gel
SR Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
SR Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule
Capsule

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

RAHA Pharmaceutical.Co

Ly Slagyls LIS cuuygd

Packing

1ml
2ml
3ml
1ml
1ml
1ml
1ml
2ml
5ml
10 ml
10 ml
10 ml
5ml
10 ml
5ml
5mi
5ml
20 ml
15 ml
15 ml
15 ml
20 ml
5ml
20 ml
20 ml
15 ml
15 ml
20 ml
50 g
509
50 g
309
3049
30g
3049
309
1049
15¢g
159
30g
30g
509

50

30

100.30
36.120

50

30
100.30
100

100

30
60 ml

60 ml

120, 200
ml

60 ml

60 ml

200 ml

Group of product
General / Internal
General / Internal
Supplement
Supplement
Neurology & Psychology
Analgesic
General / Internal
Gastrointestinal
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Analgesic
Ophthalmic
Ophthalmic
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
General / Internal
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
General / Internal
General / Internal
General / Internal
Dermatology
Dermatology
Dermatology
Dermatology
Analgesic
General / Internal
Dermatology
Dermatology
Dermatology
Dermatology
Analgesic
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Analgesic
Gastrointestinal
Analgesic

Supplement
Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology

Neurology & Psychology
Supplement
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Supplement

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

General / Internal

Therapeutic Category
Corticosteroids
Corticosteroids

Vitamins
Vitamins
Anti-histamine
NSAID
Anti-histamine
Anti-ulcer
Corticosteroids
Antibiotic
Sympathomimetic
Antibiotic
R-blocker
Ocular Lubricant
NSAID
Anti-histamine
Corticosteroids
Corticosteroids
Sympathomimetic
Sympathomimetic
Sympathomimetic
Decongestant
Anti-duretic
Corticosteroids
Mast cell stabilizer
Sympathomimetic

Nasal Mucus Linement

Anti-histamine
Anti-fungal
Anti-fungal

Antibiotic
Anti-fungal /corticosteroid
Vitamins
Anti-Fungal

Vitamins

Anti-arthritis, Analgesic

Corticosteroids (Anti-aphtus)

Corticosteroids
Corticosteroids
Acne Inhibitor
Acne Inhibitor
NSAID
Anti-spasmodic
Proton Pump Inhibitor
NSAID
Proton Pump Inhibitor
Analgesic
Vitamins
Anti-convulsant

Anti-convulsant

Anti-virus
Anti-parkinson

Antioxidant

Anti-tussive

Anti-histamine
Anti-tussive

Vitamins

Anti-histamin, Decongestant

Anti-tussive, Decongestant

Appetizer
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72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

105
106
107
108

109

110

1
112
113

114

Salbutamol
Theophylline/ Guaifenesin
Ca/Mg/Zn/VitD,
Acetaminophen / Diphen-
hydramine/ Phenylephrine

Acetaminophen /Guaifen-
sine /Phenylephrine

Acetaminophen/ Chlor-
pheniramine /Dextrometor-
phan/ Phenylephrine

Lactulose
Valproate Sodium
Atenolol
Atenolol
Atorvastatin
Atorvastatin

Calcium/ Vitamin D, /
Mg /Zn

Calcium / Vitamin D
Mebeverine
Diltiazem
Folic Acid
Hyoscine
Ibuprofen

Ketotifen

Levodopa
/ carbidopa Forte

Pramipexole
Pramipexole

Acetaminophen / phenyl-
ephrine

Valproate Sodium
Valproate Sodium
Metformin
Metformin

Acetaminophen / phenyl-
ephrine / Diphenhydramine

Ranitidine
Multi vitamin / mineral
Carbamazepine
Carbamazepine
Tizanidine
Diclofenac
Diclofenac
Oxycodone
Oxycodone
Prasugrel
metoprolol succinate ER
L-Arginine
Biotin
B|2
L- Lysine
Loratadine

collage II Hyaluronic Acid
Boron

Bupropion
Quetiapine
Q10-vitamin,s
Alprazolam

Bilberry Extract / Vitis
vinifera seed Extract / Vit
E / Vit A/ Lutein

Black cohosh Extract / Multi
vitamin / Minerals

Levetiracetam
Potassium Citrate
Esomeprazole

Vitamin BQI Vitamin B,/
Folic Acid

Calcifun

Cetadin- D

Cetadin- G

Cetadin- DC

Purgalus

Rahakin

Calcifun

Calciprose- D
Colomeb

Parkisol
Parkisol
Raha Cold Day
Rahakin
Rahakin
Rahamet
Rahamet
Rahamoon
Sentum
Tegatard
Tegatard
Voldic
Voldic
oxidon
oxidon
surel
Angipol

Rabonex
Smopion
Raquit
Ra-Q10

High-vision

EStrofun

Leveseizur
Alkaneph

Raxum

Rafolit

2 mg/5ml
(50 mg+30 mg)/5ml

(400 mg +150 mg+15 mg

+400 1U+)/5ml

(160 mg+12.5 mg+ 2.5 mg)
/5ml

(125 mg+50 mg+2.5 mg) /5ml

(160 mg+1mg+5 mg +

2.5 mg) /5ml

10 g/15ml
200 mg/5mL
100 mg
50 mg
10 mg
20 mg

400 mg+200 1U +100 mg

+4mg
500 mg+200 U
135 mg
60 mg
1 mg
10 mg
400mg
1mg
250 mg+25 mg
0.18 mg
0.7 mg
500 mg+5 mg
200 mg
500 mg
500 mg
1000 mg

500 mg+5 mg+25 mg

150 mg
200 mg
400 mg
4 mg
50 mg
100 mg
5mg
15 mg
5mg
47/5 mg
1000 mg
5000 mcg
2500 mcg
500 mg
10mg

150mg
100mg

0/5mg

500 mg
10 mEq
20 mg

Syrup
Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup
Syrup
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
EC Tablet
ER Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
ER Tablet
ER Tablet
Tablet
EC Tablet
ER Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
ER Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
ODT Tablet
Tablet
ODT Tablet

Tablet

ER Tablet
Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Tablet
Tablet

Tablet

120 ml
120 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

240ml
250 ml
100
100.30
100.30
100.30

90

90
100.30
100.30
100.200
20.100
100.30
100
100
30
30
100.30
100
30
100.120
90.30

100.30

100
60.120
100
100
100
100.30
100.30
30
30
30
100.30
50
100
250
60
100.30

60

30.100
30
60

100.30

60

30

30
30
30

100

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Supplement
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Gastrointestinal
Neurology & Psychology
General / Internal
General / Internal
General / Internal

General / Internal
Supplement

Supplement
Gastrointestinal
Cardiovascular
Supplement
Gastrointestinal
Analgesic
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory
Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology
General / Internal

General / Internal
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Gastrointestinal
Supplement
Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology
a,-Adrenergic agonist
Analgesic
Analgesic
Analgesic
Analgesic
Cardiovascular
Cardiovascular
Supplement
Supplement
Supplement
Supplement
Allergy, Asthma & Respiratory

Supplement

Neurology & Psychology
Neurology & Psychology
Supplement

Neurology & Psychology

Supplement

Supplement

Neurology & Psychology
Urinary Alkanizer

Gastrointestinal

Supplement

Bronchodilator

Bronchodilator
Vitamins & Minerals

Anti-tussive, Decongestant,
Anti-fever

Anti-tussive, Decongestant,
Anti-fever

Anti-tussive, Decongestant,
Anti-fever

Laxative
Anti-epileptic
R-blocker
R-blocker
HMG-COA Inhibitor
HMG-COA Inhibitor

Vitamins & Minerals

Vitamins & Minerals
Anti-spasmodic
Calcium Channel Blocker
Vitamins
Anti-spasmodic
NSAID
Anti-histamine
Anti-parkinson
Anti-parkinson
Anti-parkinson
Analgesic, Decongestant
Anti-convulsant
Anti-convulsant
Anti-diabetic
Anti-diabetic

Analgesic, Decongestant

H,-Receptar blocker
Vitamins & Minerals
Anti-convulsant
Anti-convulsant
Anti-spasmodic
NSAID, Analgesic
NSAID, Analgesic
Narcotic
Narcotic
Anti-platelete activation
R-blocker
Amino Acid
Vitamins
Vitamins
Amino Acid

Anti-histamine
Dietary Suppliment

Anti depressant
Anti-psychotic
Anti oxidant

Sedative and anxiety

Ophthalmic Supplement

Menopause Supplement

Anti-depression
Urinary Alkanizer

Proton Pump Inhibitor

Vitamins
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Number Generic Name Brand Name Category
. . Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha
1 Adalimumab Humira (TNF-a) Inhibitor
2 Ledipasvir/sofosbuvir Harvoni NS5A (polymerase) inhibitors
3 Etanercept Enbrel TNF inhibitor
o Rituxan e
4 Rituximab MabThera Monoclonal antibodies for tumors
5 Infliximab Remicade TNF inhibitors
6 Lenalidomide Revlimid TNF inhibitors
7 Bevacizumab Avastin Angiogenesis inhibitors
8 Trastuzumab Herceptin Monoclonal antibodies for tumors
L Januvia Dipeptidyl peptidase-4 inhibitors
9 Sitagliptin Janumet (antidiabetic drug)
10 Insulin Glargine Lantus Insulin receptor agonists
Pneumococcal 13-Valent .
11 Conjugate Vaccine Prevener Pneumococcal Vaccine
12 Rivaroxaban Xarelto Anticoagulants
13 Aflibercept Eylea Angiogenesis inhibitors
. . GABA analogues
14 Pregabalin Lyrica Anticonvulsants
Neulasta )
Immunostimulants
15 Pedfilgrastim and filgrastim Peglasta aGnrc;rE\leupogen Antineoplastic and immunomodu-
lating
. Advair Glucocorticoids
16 Altezseheliee e Seretide Beta2-adrenergic agonists
17 Glatiramer Acetate Copaxone Immunostimulants
18 Sofosbuvir Sovaldi NS5B (polymerase) inhibitors
19 Dimethyl fumarate Tecfidera Fungicides
Immunomodulator
20 Nivolumab opdivo Human monoclonal antibody for

tumor
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RAHANMIN

Topical Ointment
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{elieve joint pain and arthriti

Devil’s Claw Dry Extract
Glucosamine
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Name

Adagen®pegademase bovine

(Sigma-Tau Pharmaceuticals)  enzyme

Cimzia®/certolizumab pegol

(ucB) (Certolizumab)

Copaxone®/Glatopa

e and L-tyrosine
Eligard®

(WelE,) glycolide))
Macugen® Pegaptanib

(SN el factor) aptamer

Mircera®Methoxy polyethylene
glycol-epoetin beta
(Hoffman-La Roche)
Neulasta®/pedfilgrastim
(Amgen)

Pegasys®

(Genentech)

Peglntron®

(Merck)

Renagel®[sevelamer hydrochloride]/
Renagel®[sevelamer carbonate]
(Sanofi)

Material Description

PEGylated adenosine deaminase

PEGylated antibody fragment

Random copolymer of
L-glutamate, L-alanine, L-lysine

Leuprolide acetate and polymer
(PLGH (poly (DL-Lactide-co-

PEGylated anti-VEGF aptamer
(vascular endothelial growth

Chemically synthesized ESA
(erythropoiesis-stimulating agent)

PEGylated GCSF protein
PEGylated IFN alpha-2a protein

PEGylated IFN alpha-2b protein

Poly(allylamine hydrochloride)

Nanoparticle Advantage

immunogenicity

stability in vivo.
Large amino-acid based polymer

clearance characteristics

circulation time

of PEGylation

of PEGylation

PEGylation
Improved stability of
protein through PEGylation

PEGylation

delivery

Improve circulation time and decreased

Improved circulation time and greater

with controlled molecular weight and

Controlled delivery of payload with longer

Improved stability of aptamer as a result

Improved stability of aptamer as a result

Improved stability of protein through

Improved stability of protein through

Increase circulation and therapeutic

Indication(s) Year(s)
approved

Severe combined

immunodeficiency disease 1990

(SCID)

Crohn's disease 2008

Rheumatoid arthritis 2009

Psoriatic Arthritis 2013

Ankylosing Spondylitis 2013

Multiple Sclerosis (MS) 1996

Prostate Cancer 2002

Macular degeneration, 2004

neovacular age-related

Anem.la alssomat'ed with 2007

chronic kidney disease

Neutropenla, Chemotherapy 2002

induced

Hepatitis B: Hepatitis C 2002

Hepatitis C 2001

Chronic kidney disease 2000




Somavert®/pegvisomant
(Pfizer)
Oncaspar®/pegaspargase
(Enzon Pharmaceuticals)

Krystexxa®/pegloticase
(Horizon)

Plegridy®
(Biogen)
ADYNOVATE
(Baxalta)

PEGylated HGH receptor
antagonist

Polymer-protein conjugate
(PEGylated L-asparaginase)

Polymer-protein conjugate

(PEGylated porcine-like uricase)

Polymer-protein conjugate
(PEGylated IFN beta-1a)
Polymer-protein conjugate
(PEGylated factor VIII)

Improved stability of protein through
PEGylation

Improved stability of protein through
PEGylation

Improved stability of protein through
PEGylation: introduction of unique
mammalian protein

Improved stability of protein through
PEGylation

Improved stability of protein through
PEGylation
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Acromegaly 2003
;chzjl:(t:rrllyi/;nphoblastic 1994
Chronic gout 2010
Multple Sclerosis 2014
Hemophilia 2015

DaunoXome®
(Galen)

DepoCyt®
(Sigma-Tau)

Margibo®

(Onco TCS)

Onivyde®

(Merrimack)
AmBisome®

(Gilead Sciences)
DepoDur®

(Pacira Pharmaceuticals)

Visudyne®

(Bausch and Lomb)
Doxil®/Caelyx™
(Janssen)

Abelcet®
(Sigma-tau)

Curosurf®/Poractant alpha
(Chiesei farmaceutici)

Liposomal Daunorubicin
Liposomal Cytarabine

Liposomal Vincristine
Liposomal Irinotecan

Liposomal Amphotericin B

Liposomal Morphine sulphate

Liposomal Verteporfin

Liposomal doxorubicin

Liposomal Amphotericin B lipid

complex

Liposome-proteins SP-B and

SP-C

Increased delivery to tumour site; lower
systemic toxicity arising from side-effects
Increased delivery to tumour site;

lower systemic toxicity arising from side-
effects

Increased delivery to tumour site; lower
systemic toxicity arising from side-effects
Increased delivery to tumour site; lower
systemic toxicity arising from side-effects

Reduced nephrotoxicity
Extended release

Increased delivery to site of diseased
vessels; photosensitive release

Improved delivery to site of disease;
decrease in systemic toxicity of free drug.

Reduced toxicity

Increased delivery for smaller volume;
reduced doxicity

Karposi’'s Sarcoma 1996
Lymphomatous meningitis 1996
Acute Lymphoblastic 2012
Leukemia

Pancreatic Cancer 2015

Fungal/protozoal infections 1997

Analgesia (post-operative) 2004

Macular degeneration, wet
age-related; myopia; ocular 2000
histoplasmosis

- . q 1995
Karposi’'s Sarcoma; Ovarian 2005
cancer; multiple myeloma 2008
Fungal infections 1995
pulmonary surfactant
for Respiratory Distress 1999

Syndrome

Estrasorb™
Novavax

Emend®

(Merck)

Tricor®

(Lupin Atlantis)
Rapamune®

(Wyeth Pharmaceuticals)
Megace ES®

(Par Pharmaceuticals)
Avinza®

(Pfizer)

Focalin XR®
(Novartis)

Ritalin LA®

(Novartis)

Zanaflex®

(Acorda)

Vitoss®

(Stryker)

Ostim®

(Heraseus Kulzer)
OsSatura®

(IsoTis Orthobiologics)
NanOss®

(Rti Surgical)
EquivaBone®
(Zimmer Biomet)

Invega® Sustenna®
(Janssen Pharms)

Ryanodex®
(Eagle Pharmaceuticals)

Micellar Estradiol

Aprepitant
Fenofibrate
Sirolimus

Megestrol acetate
Morphine sulfate
Dexamethyl-phenidate HCI
Metyhlphenidate HCI
Tizanidine HCI
Calcium phosphate
Hydroxyapatite
Hydroxyapatite
Hydroxyapatite

Hydroxyapatite
Paliperidone Palmitate

Dantrolene sodium

Controlled delivery of therapeutic

Surface area allows faster absorption and
increases bioavailability

Increases bioavailability simplifies
administration

Increased bioavalibility

Reduced dosing

Increased drug loading and bioavailability;
extended release

Increased drug loading and bioavailability
Increased drug loading and bioavailability

Increased drug loading and bioavailability

Mimics bone structure allowing cell
adhesion and growth
Mimics bone structure allowing cell
adhesion and growth
Mimics bone structure allowing cell
adhesion and growth
Mimics bone structure allowing cell
adhesion and growth

Mimics bone structure

Allows slow release of injectable low
solubility drug

Faster administration at higher dses

Abraxane®ABI-007
(Celgene)

Ontak®
(Eisai Inc)

Albumin-bound paclitaxel
nanoparticles

Engineered Protein combining

IL-2 and diphtheria toxin

Improved solubility; improved delivery
to tumor

Targeted T-cell specificity; lysosomal
escape

Menopausal therapy 2003
Antiemetic 2003
Hyperlipidemia 2004
Immunosuppresent 2000
Anti-anorexic 2001
Psychostimulant (220(? 125)
Psychostimulant 2005
Psychostimulant 2002
Muscle relaxant 2002
Bone substitute 2003
Bone substitute 2004
Bone substitute 2003
Bone substitute 2005
Bone substitute 2009
ggg:igzzgec?il\?e Disorder 38?2
Malignant hypothermia 2014
Breast cancer 2005
NSCLC 2012
Pancreatic cancer 2013
E;r:]a;;;)rﬁz T-Cell 1999

* Reference: Nanoparticle-based medicines: a review of FDA-approved materials and clinical trials to date. Pharm Res. 2016 Oct;33(10):2373-87. Daniel
Bobo, Kye J. Robinson, Jiaul Islam, Kristofer J. Thurecht, Simon R. Corrie.
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Live Your Dreams
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e Syrup 200mg /5ml, 250 ml|
= Cherry Flavoured = 100 mg,/ml_3&4 ml
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Valpreate Sodiua

Rahakin® 400mg/4ml
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